37
Featured above: SP457-1200LHH, TR-35/12x9 Shower Tray
Featured right: SP458-10x8LHC, TR-35/10x8 Shower Tray
SP457
SP458
Hinged Door & Inline Panel
Recess or Corner Option
KEY FEATURES

are a firm favourite for a contemporary
bathroom, featuring high-quality hinged doors
and a sleek inline panel.
8
Dimensions - SP457 Recess Option
Size mm A B LH Hinged RH Hinged
800 760-800 535
900 860-900 610
1000 960-1000 635
1100 1060-1100 635
1200 1160-1200 635
1400 1360-1400 735
Tile to tile measurement should be in the middle of our tolerances allowing adequate adjustment each side.
Prices - SP457 Recess Option
Size mm Code LH Hinged Code RH Hinged Price Ex VAT Price Inc VAT
800 SP457-800LHH SP457-800RHH  £814.17  £977.00
900 SP457-900LHH SP457-900RHH  £959.17  £1,151.00
1000 SP457-1000LHH SP457-1000RHH  £1,023.33  £1,228.00
1100 SP457-1100LHH SP457-1100RHH  £1,144.17  £1,373.00
1200 SP457-1200LHH SP457-1200RHH  £1,262.50  £1,515.00
1400 SP457-1400LHH SP457-1400RHH  £1,384.17  £1,661.00
Steady Bars
SP457 - SB2 curved steady bar supplied as standard
SP458 - SB5 steady bar supplied as standard See page 112 for more details.
Dimensions - SP458 Corner Option